MONTHLY PREMIUMS

EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION

TRS
ActiveCare
Primary

FULL-TIME EMPLOYEE

TRS
ActiveCare
HD

TRS
ActiveCare
Primary+

TRS
ActiveCare
2**

CYPRESS- FAIRBANKS ISD Employee Monthly Premium Rates 2021-2022

SCOTT &
WHITE
HMO

RATES (MINIMUM 35 HOURS PER WEEK )

Employee Only
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Family

EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION

$192
$462
$740
$925

PART-TIME EMPLOYEE RATES

$204
$483
$773
$965

$311

$579

$885
$1,188

$775
$1,197
$1,941
$2,347

$317

$647

$927
$1,122

(15 - 34 HOURS PER WEEK )

Employee Only
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Family

EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION

$192

$525

$803
$1,028

SUBSTITUTE, TEMP, PART-

$204

$546

$836
$1,068

$311

$642

$948
$1,291

$775
$1,260
$2,004
$2,450

$317

$647

$987
$1,225

TIME RATES ( 10+ HOURS PER WEEK )

Employee Only
Employee & Child(ren)
Employee & Spouse

Employee & Family

$417

$751
$1,176
$1,405

$429

$772
$1,209
$1,445

$542
$879
$1,334

$1,675

$1,013
$1,507
$2,402
$2,841

$542

$872
$1,363
$1,568



http://www.trs.state.tx.us/

