CYPRESS- FAIRBANKS ISD Employee Monthly Premium Rates 2021-2022

TRS-ACTIVECARE PLANS *					
MONTHLY PREMIUMS	TRS ActiveCare	TRS ActiveCare	TRS ActiveCare	TRS ActiveCare	SCOTT & WHITE
MONTHETTREMIONS	Primary	HD	Primary+	2**	НМО
EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION FULL-TIME EMPLOYEE RATES (MINIMUM 35 HOURS PER WEEK)					
Employee Only	\$192	\$204	\$311	\$775	\$317
Employee & Child(ren)	\$462	\$483	\$579	\$1,197	\$647
Employee & Spouse	\$740	\$773	\$885	\$1,941	\$927
Employee & Family	\$925	\$965	\$1,188	\$2,347	\$1,122
EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION PART-TIME EMPLOYEE RATES (15 - 34 HOURS PER WEEK)					
Employee Only	\$192	\$204	\$311	\$775	\$317
Employee & Child(ren)	\$525	\$546	\$642	\$1,260	\$647
Employee & Spouse	\$803	\$836	\$948	\$2,004	\$987
Employee & Family	\$1,028	\$1,068	\$1,291	\$2,450	\$1,225
EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION SUBSTITUTE, TEMP, PART-TIME RATES (10+ HOURS PER WEEK)					
Employee Only	\$417	\$429	\$542	\$1,013	\$542
Employee & Child(ren)	\$751	\$772	\$879	\$1,507	\$872
Employee & Spouse	\$1,176	\$1,209	\$1,334	\$2,402	\$1,363
Employee & Family	\$1,405	\$1,445	\$1,675	\$2,841	\$1,568

** PLAN CLOSED. ONLY FOR CURRENT ENROLLEES.